
Last Name First Name Business Name Address City Zip Phone Email Website

Aker Ben Aker Boer Goats 1822 Fair Road Abilene KS

Aker Dan Aker Boer Goats 1823 Fair Road Abilene KS

Aker Jean Ann Aker Boer Goats 1821 Fair Road Abilene KS 67410 (785) 479-5584 jaker@tctelco.net

Aker Joe Aker Boer Goats 1824 Fair Road Abilene KS

Aker Marie Aker Boer Goats 1825 Fair Road Abilene KS

Allen John & Kim A5 Boers 5403 N. Monroe St. Hutchinson KS 67425 (620) 663-5555 a5gang@att.net www.a5boers.com

Avery Shannon SA Acres 8615 W 103 RD Clearwater KS 67026 (620)-584-2326 Shannon.57@live.com

Bachofer Carol Ann Mulberry Meadows 1657 N Wyman Rd. Brookville KS 67425 (785) 826-7855 mulberrymeadows@yahoo.com

Bloom Polly Bloom Valley Farm 6606 SW 210th Douglass KS 67039

(316)-747-2749

(316)-651-7901 bloomvly@powwwer.net www.bloomvalleyfarm.com

Boyle Rachel Sterling KS 67579 (785) 425-6851 rboyle@ksu.edu

Carey Cheryl & Lee 21315 82nd Ave Sterling KS 67579 (630) 278-3127

Dana Lee & Sharon Double D Boers 949 Rd 1400 Red Cloud NE 68970 (402) 984-0132 danagoats81@gmail.com www.doubledboergoats.net

Fowler Ivan & Loretta Fowler Boer Goats 1376 Road 160 Emporia KS 66801

(620) 343-8578

(620) 340-5479 fowler@myadvantageplus.com

Hall Kelly & Lori 5573 N Crystal Springs Rd Salina KS 67401 dogworks5573@yahoo.com

Hammer Charles & Linda Tripple Creek Ranch 1061 HWY 36 Scandia KS 66966

(785) 955-0506

(785) 955-0218

chammer2@ruraltel.net

Hollinger Jim & Mary Hard Pressed Farms 1415 State Road 14 Lyons KS 67554 (620) 257-8148 goatjim71@gmail.com

Howell Art Mulberry Meadows 1657 N Wyman Rd Brookville KS 67425 (785) 577-7810 mulberrymeadows@yahoo.com

Hubbard Joseph & Shelby HubbardJoseph's Goer Goats 5025 Hwy 16 Olsburg KS 66520 (785) 565-1040 j_hubbard@hotmail.com

Jurgensen Curt & Linda Cedar Farm 2127 W. 109th St N Valley Center KS 67147 (316) 755-0927 cedarfarmboers@hotmail.com

Maddy Kayla 908 KS Hwy 19 Blepre KS 67519 (620) 804-0202 rickjtt2@hotmail.com

McGuire Anne McGuire Boer Goats P.O. Box 567 Mora NM 87732 (785) 275-2775 Mcguire_annem@yahoo.com www.mcguireboergoats.webs.com

Morgan Bobbie 29060 M Road Ogallah KS 67656 jbmorgan@ruraltel.net

Ortiz Hector 15009 W 125th St. N Sedgwick KS 67135

Paine Jason Hutchinson KS

Pinneo Wes & Bev BbarW Kiko's 29585 SE 140 Rd Kincaid KS 66039

(620)-439-5375

(785)-204-2353 bbarw@hotmail.com www.bbarwkikos.com

Seel Laurie & Tom Seel Boer Goat Farm 244 184th Rd Axtell KS 66403 (785) 736-2302 laurieseel@bluevalley.net www.boergoatsseelfarm.com

Simmons Scott Simmons & Son 11970 SW Shumway Rd Augusta KS 67010 (316) 249-5897

Simmons Steven Stone Post Goats 198 330 Rd, Barnard, KS  67410Barnard KS 67418 (785) 792-6215

Simmons Teresa Cardinal Farms 17418 SW Walnut Valley Rd Leon KS 67074 (316) 213-3649 tbsimmons1@msn.com

Smith Bonita & Joseph 3412 SW 100th St Augusta KS 60101

(316) 775-2744

(316) 655-7606 prairiefirerhf@hotmail.com

Stephenson Craig 6696 S Donmyer Rd Gypsum KS 67448 (785) 201-4846 mls4846@gmail.com

Stephenson Marcia 6696 S Donmyer Rd Gypsum KS 67448 (785) 201-4846 mls4846@gmail.com

Wagner John CW Cattle Co 17418 SW Walnut Valley Rd Leon KS 67074 (316) 249-4302 jhwagner@live.com

Woods Marc 585 14 th Rd Ellsworth KS 67439 woodsMarc84@yahoo.com

Young Matt & Mindy M Young Farms 21480 US Hwy 73 Lancaster KS 66041 (913) 370-1050 mindymatt@myoungfarms.com www.myoungfarms.com
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